
ODOT Rail and Public Transit 5307 Mass Transit 6/2/2016    Page 1

Applicant

Total No. 
Vehicles  
Requested Federal Share Match

Tri County Metropolitan 
Transportation District of 
Oregon 9 $2,018,762 $386,888

City of Wilsonville - SMART 3 $381,353 $43,648
City of Corvallis 1 $369,688 $42,312
Salem Area Mass Transit 
District 2 $449,547 $51,453
Rogue Valley Transportation 
District 6 $426,218 $48,783
Central Oregon 
Intergovernmental Council 2 $354,434 $40,567

Total Award $4,000,002 $613,651 10

2016 5307 Mass Transit  
Projects Recommended for Funding

Vehicles 
Awarded 

5 Category A

1 Category A
1 Category A

1 Category A

1 Category A

1 Category A



ODOT Rail and Public Transit 5307 Mass Transit 6/2/2016    Page 2

Applicant
Federal 
Share

Tri County Metropolitan 
Transportation District of 
Oregon $1,726,872

City of Wilsonville - SMART $762,706
City of Albany Oregon $403,785

Lane Transit District $2,207,358
Salem Area Mass Transit 
District $449,547
Rogue Valley Transportation 
District $2,131,090

Central Oregon 
Intergovernmental Council $354,434

Total Not 
Funded $8,035,792 17

2016 5307 Mass Transit  
Projects Not Recommend at this time

Vehicles Not Awarded

5 Category A

1 Category A

4 Category A

2 Category A

1 Category A

3 Category A

1 Category A

Total Request  $12,175,622          27 Vehicles    
 
Total Awarded    $4,000,002          10 Vehicles   


	Provider Email

